
W195
Planetree Maple
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S411
Oxford White

W463 
Antique White

S402
Natural Almond (Cabinet Almond) 

W548 
Custom Grey (Folkstone)

S551 
Fog Grey

S565
Storm Grey

PN51 
Bankers Grey

S405
Black

PANOLAM  |  PIONITE  |  NEVAMAR  |  ◊ NON STOCK ITEM COLOR MAY VARY FROM PRINT. PLEASE SEE ACTUAL SAMPLE
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S645
True White

W548
Custom Grey

S411
Oxford White

A60 
Negotiating In Geneva

S499
Galaxy White

W569
Birch

W463
Antique White

S551 
Fog Grey

S402 
Natural Almond (Cabinet Almond) 

S451 
Pepperdust

S663 ◊
Killington White

PN51
Bankers Grey

S568 ◊
Surf

S565 
Storm Grey

S431 ◊
Willow Grey

S744
Slate

PANOLAM  |  PIONITE  |  NEVAMAR  |  ◊ NON STOCK ITEMCOLOR MAY VARY FROM PRINT. PLEASE SEE ACTUAL SAMPLE



LL39 
Regimental Blue
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LL34 ◊
Foundry

S47W ◊
Fresh Papaya

LL67
Wrought Iron

S597 
Prism Red

LL62 ◊
Raven

S405
Black

S599 ◊
Prism Blue

S433 ◊
Summer Vacation

SV750 ◊
Fresh Cut Grass

S473 ◊
Nubian Brown

PANOLAM  |  PIONITE  |  NEVAMAR  |  ◊ NON STOCK ITEMCOLOR MAY VARY FROM PRINT. PLEASE SEE ACTUAL SAMPLE

NEW



P754 
Viridescent Silk

P754 
Yorkshire Tweed

P754 
Luminescent Silk

W47B ◊
Crema

W187
Coastal Cottage

AG801 ◊
Jumping in Puddles

W45D ◊
Tranquility

W163 
Looks Likatre

W13D
Simplicity

AW300 ◊
Love Letters

P727 ◊
Sugar Pie

W249
Zebrano White

W369
Wedding Cake

AT988 ◊
Beachcomber

W676 
Oatmeal Cookie

W260
Crackle Crunch

PANOLAM  |  PIONITE  |  NEVAMAR  |  ◊ NON STOCK ITEMCOLOR MAY VARY FROM PRINT. PLEASE SEE ACTUAL SAMPLE
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W226
Zen

W195
Planetree Maple

W225
Meditation Elm

W209
Ascot Elm

W221
Leave Likeatre

W61D ◊
Weathered Storm

W92B ◊
Dragonfly

WA110 ◊
Catching Fireflies

W368
Peach Cobbler

W59B 
Macchiato

W196 ◊
Appears Likeatre

W300
Mocha Almond Fudge 

W186
Tailgating

W50D ◊
Outer Limits

W50N ◊
Santa Rosa Plum Tree

W131 ◊
Picnic In The Park
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PANOLAM  |  PIONITE  |  NEVAMAR  |  ◊ NON STOCK ITEMCOLOR MAY VARY FROM PRINT. PLEASE SEE ACTUAL SAMPLE
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W64D ◊
Sunbeam

W301 ◊
Antoccino

W129 ◊
Earl Grey Sorbet

W295 
Evening Shade

P24D ◊
Golden Years

W674  
Toasted Coconut

P73D ◊
Penny Lane

W285 ◊
Knotty Pine

W685 
Alcove Walnut

W256
Country Maple

W689
Backwoods Sycamore

W290
Hardrock Maple II

W375 
Castle Oak II

W268 ◊
Fusion Maple

W265
Twilight

W140 
Riviera Maple 

PANOLAM  |  PIONITE  |  NEVAMAR  |  ◊ NON STOCK ITEMCOLOR MAY VARY FROM PRINT. PLEASE SEE ACTUAL SAMPLE
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W338
Sunrise

W372
Mahogany

W272
Nutmeg Cherry

W668 
Arbor Myrtle

W348
Gotta Havlt

WW120 ◊
A Good Book

W289
Vienna Cherry

WT880 ◊
Cool Autumn Night

W156 
Grand Cherry 

W194 
Select Walnut

W41P ◊
Sovereign Cherry

W190
Gunstock Walnut

W336
Sunset

W360
Afternoon Showers 

W247
Espresso Maple

W365
Mahogany Impression

PANOLAM  |  PIONITE  |  NEVAMAR  |  ◊ NON STOCK ITEMCOLOR MAY VARY FROM PRINT. PLEASE SEE ACTUAL SAMPLE
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W246
Mid-Mod Walnut

NEW

W143
Majestic Magano

W255
Tiramisu

W340
Brown Pearwood

W617 
Pralines & Cream

W341
Mocha Cherry

W150
Absolute Acajou

W15B
Calypso

W125 
Exquisite Elm 

W192 
Sleeping In

W42W ◊
Babbling Brook

W200
Aimtoo Savatre

W27D ◊
Untold Journey 

W292
Witchcraft

W155
Trytoo Savatre

PANOLAM  |  PIONITE  |  NEVAMAR  |  ◊ NON STOCK ITEMCOLOR MAY VARY FROM PRINT. PLEASE SEE ACTUAL SAMPLE

W
O

O
D

G
R

A
IN

S
 &

 A
B

S
T

R
A

C
T

S

NEW

W229
Windsor Elm



W393
Corporate Walnut

W362
Butter Toffee

W116
Opulent Olmo

W11B ◊
Bailey

W176
Opto Printatre

W354
Chocolate Malt

WA120 ◊
Afternoon Nap

W148
Walnut Grove

W40D ◊
Grand Cherry 

W47D 
Rugged Trail

W333
Electo Printatre

W47N
Kona Blend

W304 ◊
Giant Grey Bamboo 

W24B
Palazzo

PANOLAM  |  PIONITE  |  NEVAMAR  |  ◊ NON STOCK ITEM  COLOR MAY VARY FROM PRINT. PLEASE SEE ACTUAL SAMPLE
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P895
Ebony Sand

AE100 ◊
Little Black Dress

PANOLAM  |  PIONITE  |  NEVAMAR  |  ◊ NON STOCK ITEM COLOR MAY VARY FROM PRINT. PLEASE SEE ACTUAL SAMPLE

WA110
Catching Fireflies
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P741 ◊
Stargazing
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S405
Black

S411
Oxford White

W150
Absolute Acajou

W200
Aimtoo Savatre

P720
Cookies & Cream

W125
Exquisite Elm

W47N
Kona Blend

W221
Leave Likatre

W163
Looks Likatre

W379
S’Mores

W155
Trytoo Savatre

W369
Wedding Cake

W176
Opto Printatre

PANOLAM  |  PIONITE  |  NEVAMAR  |  ◊ NON STOCK ITEM COLOR MAY VARY FROM PRINT. PLEASE SEE ACTUAL SAMPLE



HPL MATCHES EDGEBANDING RTF MATCHES

TFL CODE PANOLAM TFL BRAND PIONITE NEVAMAR WILSONART DOELLKEN TEKNAFORM AMBTRA OMNOVA DACKOR

W150 Absolute Acajou Panolam WY160 8149 WM7127 D116

W360 Afternoon Showers Pionite HP360 WM5053

WW120 A Good Book Panolam WW120 WJL4555

WA120 Afternoon Nap Panolam WA120

W200 Aimtoo Savatre Panolam WC115 3246 WR8247 511741 D117

W685 Alcove Walnut Panolam

W301 Antoccino Panolam WK0022

W196 Appears Likeatre Panolam WP115 WM6233

W668 Arbor Myrtle Panolam HP688 4488 WR5850 VDEKRD-38

W209 Ascot Elm Panolam WE250

W42W Babbling Brook Panolam WW7800

W689 Backwoods Sycamore Panolam HP689 4489 WM1642 VDEKRD-44 508638

W11B Bailey Nevamar WK0027

AT988 Beachcomber Pionite AT988

W569 Birch Panolam

W340 Brown Pearwood Panolam WH5490 4763 WH5490

W362 Butter Toffee Pionite WC230 30138 WH8172

W15B Calypso Nevamar WZ0057 8619

W375 Castle Oak II Panolam HP373 7816 3481 WM6768 508665

WA110 Catching Fireflies Panolam WA110 WM4381

W354 Chocolate Malt Panolam WC210  WH8173

W187 Coastal Cottage Panolam WC652  WM3948 D071

WT880 Cool Autumn Night Panolam WT880

W393 Corporate Walnut Panolam HP393 4689 WM883

W256 Country Maple Panolam HP256 4901 WR558

W260 Crackle Crunch Pionite WO680  30140 WFKM8174

W47B Crema Panolam WZ0049 8614

W92B Dragonfly Panolam WZ0062 8625

W129 Earl Grey Sorbet Panolam WZ160

P895 Ebony Sand Panolam PR978

W333 Electo Printatre Pionite WX240 WM6238

W295 Evening Shade Panolam HP295 5116 WM5557

W247 Espresso Maple Panolam WH5814

W125 Exquisite Elm Panolam WE350 8154

LL34 Foundry Panolam S2084 7044

SV750 Fresh Cut Grass Pionite SV750

S47W Fresh Papaya Pionite S8001

W268 Fusion Maple Panolam HP268 4901

S499 Galaxy White Panolam

W304 Giant Gray Bamboo Panolam WX1150
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P24D Golden Years Nevamar AY1300

W348 Gotta Havlt Pionite HP348 WM6761

W156 Grand Cherry Panolam HP156 WR5029

W190 Gunstock Walnut Panolam WW971 5139 WM588

W290 Hardrock Maple II Panolam HP290 W-8-340 4836 WM7228 VDE56601 D002

W41P Sovereign Cherry Nevamar W8325

AG801 Jumping in Puddles Panolam AG801

S663 Killington White Panolam

W285 Knotty Pine Panolam 4717 WM711

W47N Kona Blend Panolam WZ0028

W221 Leave Likeatre Panolam WP120 3244 WM6235

AE100 Little Black Dress Pionite AE100

W163 Looks Likatre Panolam WP110 3241 WR6231 D118

AW300 Love Letter Panolam AW300

P754 Luminescent Silk Panolam AY135 PM10301

W59B Macchiato Panolam WF0012 8613

W372 Mahogany Panolam HP372 3645 WR6711

W365 Mahogany Impression Panolam HP365 7040 4726 WM640 VDEKRD-45 

W143 Majestic Magano Panolam WR7750

W225 Meditation Elm Panolam WE2700

W246 Mid-Mod Walnut Panolam WW9600

W300 Mocha Almond Fudge Pionite WX600 30144 WM8178

W341 Mocha Cherry Panolam HP341 4907 WH5410

A60 Negotiating In Geneva Panolam PFA60 6403 PM2921

S473 Nubian Brown Panolam ST604 2304

W272 Nutmeg Cherry Panolam HP272 4275 WR615

W676 Oatmeal Cookie Pionite WW185  30146 WM8180

W176 Opto Printatre Pionite WX230 3248 WR6232

W116 Opulent Olmo Panolam WE300 8153 WR5733

W50D Outer Limits Panolam WU0010

W24B Palazzo Panolam WK0024 8611

W368 Peach Cobbler Panolam WT850  30147 WM8181

P73D Penny Lane Nevamar AT7500

S451 Pepperdust Panolam HP451 2495 ST217

W131 Picnic In The Park Panolam WA030

W195 Planetree Maple Panolam WM2640

W617 Pralines & Cream Panolam WW160  30149 WM8183

S599 Prism Blue Panolam 9202 ST1101

S597 Prism Red Panolam 9075 ST9610

LL62 Raven Panolam S6033 9288

LL39 Regimental Blue Panolam S3016 9208

W140 Riviera Maple Panolam HP140 3728 WR6112 508873

W47D Rugged Trail Panolam WH0050

C
R

O
S

S
 R

E
F

E
R

E
N

C
E

 C
H

A
R

T



W50N Santa Rosa Plum Tree Panolam WZ2001

W194 Select Walnut Panolam HP194 5232 WR602 INR-04 

W13D Simplicity Panolam WO7100

S744 Slate Panolam WO7100 

W192 Sleeping In Panolam WT870

P741 Stargazing Pionite AE060

W40D Stout Walnut Nevamar WW3100

P727 Sugar Pie Panolam AG081

S433 Summer Vacation Panolam SB027

W64D Sunbeam Panolam WW9000

W338 Sunrise Pionite 55118 WR5129

W336 Sunset Panolam HP336 5121 WR5025 508871

S568 Surf Panolam 2145

W186 Tailgating Panolam WT860

W255 Tiramisu Pionite WX170 30151 WM8185

W674 Toasted Coconut Pionite WZ460 WM8186

W45D Tranquility Panolam WA3000

S645 True White Panolam 2027 ST1337

W155 Trytoo Savatre Panolam WC105 3245 WM6230 511709 D115

W265 Twilight Panolam HP265 WM1855 508885

W27D Untold Journey Panolam WW4400

W289 Vienna Cherry Panolam

P758 Viridescent Silk Panolam AV830 PM10302

W148 Walnut Grove Panolam WW050 D072

W61D Weathered Storm Nevamar WP3000

W369 Wedding Cake Panolam WT790  WM8187

S431 Willow Grey Panolam 2405 ST123

W229 Windsor Elm Panolam  WE280

W292 Witchcraft Panolam WX421

 LL67 Wrought Iron Panolam S6054

P795 Yorkshire Tweed Panolam AG730

W249 Zebrano White Panolam WZ0080  

W226 Zen Panolam WW075

PN46 Hardrock Maple (PN46) Pionite WM791

 RR82 Mineral Talc (R82) Pionite AG381

S411 Oxford White Panolam 2002 ST360

W463 Antique White Panolam SW803 S7005 1572 2115 ST1170 VULE-9807 508863

S402 Natural Almond Panolam 2114

W548 Custom Grey Panolam SG241 D381 2454 ST103 508548

S551 Fog Grey Panolam SG213 S-6-12 D92 2454 ST151 ST151 508548

S565 Storm Grey Panolam HP565 912 2478 ST149 S017

PN51 Bankers Grey Panolam SG214  2477

S405 Black Panolam SE101 1595 2416 ST105 VULE-9909 508610
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M A N U FAC T U R E D  I N 
N O R T H  A M E R I C A 

U S I N G  T H E  F I N E S T 
1 0 0 %  S O F T W O O D 
PA R T I C L E B OA R D

D I S T R I B U T E D  BY:

W246 
Mid-Mod Walnut

www.petermanlumber.com

F O N TA N A ,  C A
10330 Elm Avenue, Fontana, CA 92337
Customer Service: (909) 357-7730
Toll-Free: 1-800-244-1696
Fax: (909) 829-7804
Email: info@petermanlumber.com

L A S  V E G A S ,  N V
5625 Arville Street, Ste C-D Las Vegas, 
NV 89118
Customer Service: (702) 430-3433
Fax: (702) 430-3440
Email: infonv@petermanlumber.com


